
 
 

                     

 

PRICING SCHEDULES- JANUARY - DECEMBER 2015 
 
 

NO. OF PAX  P A R T I C U L A R S  P      R      I      C      E  

DAY TOUR OVERNIGHT 
                   

                                                                                                                                              

Sleeping 

Capacity 

 
 

Maximum 

Allowed 
 

 ENTRANCE FEE (REGULAR) 

     Lunch: Binalot sa Dahon for day tour: 

            Choices:  Daing na Bangus, Pritong Tilapia 

                             Chicken Adobo, Pork Adobo and 

                             Pork Chop  
 

ENTRANCE FEE (HOLY WEEK) 

     Breakfast: for Overnight Stay 

             Choices:  Tapsilog, Hotsilog, Hamsilog 

                              Tocilog, Longsilog & Basilog 

                             

 P 380.00/HEAD 
W/LUNCH 

 

200.00/HEAD 
W/OUT LUNCH 

 

 

480.00/HEAD 
W/ LUNCH 

 

300.00/HEAD 
W/OUT LUCH 

 P 380.00/HEAD 
W/BREAKFAST 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

480.00/HEAD 
W/BREAKFAST 

10 pax 
 

8 pax 
 

8 pax 
 

4 pax 
 

2 pax 
 

8 pax 
 

8 pax 
 

7 pax 
 

7 pax 
 

9 pax 
 

4 pax 
 

4 pax 
 

2 pax 
 

 

15 pax 
 

15 pax 
 

15 pax 
 

10 pax 
 

5 pax 
 

10 pax 
 

10 pax 
 

10  pax 
 

10 pax 
 

12 pax 
 

10 pax 
 

10 pax 
 

10 pax 
 

 

 DUPLEX AIRCON COTTAGE 2C, 2D, 3E & 3F 
 

DUPLEX AIRCON COTTAGE 1A & 1B 
 

SINGLE AIRCON COTTAGE 
 

FAMILY ROOM AIRCON #1 & 11 to 20 
 

VILLA 
 

FAMILY ROOM AIRCON #2 & 3 
 

FAMILY ROOM AIRCON #4 & 5 
 

FAMILY ROOM AIRCON #6, 7, 8, & 9 
 

FAMILY ROOM AIRCON #10 
 

FAMILY INN AIRCON  
 

HONEYMOON SUITE  
 

NIPA HOUSE AIRCON 
 

TREE HOUSE 
 

NIPA HUT  
 

SPECIAL GAZEBO 
 

GAZEBO  
 

PICNI HUT  
 

SIESTA BED 
 

VIDEOKE   (day tour  6:00am to 6:00pm) 

                      (overnight 3:00pm to 10:00pm  

                                  and 7:00am to 1:00pm)        

  7,000.00 
 

6,500.00 
 

7,000.00 
 

3,700.00 
 

4,000.00 
 

5,500.00 
 

4,500.00 
 

5,500.00 
 

6,500.00 
 

6,200.00 
 

5,000.00 
 

2,200.00 
 

3,500.00 
 

1,200.00 
 

1,500.00 
 

1,000.00 
 

950.00 
 

300.00 
 

2,000.00 

 

 
 

  8,000.00 
 

7,000.00 
 

8,000.00 
 

4,400.00 
 

5,000.00 
 

6,000.00 
 

5,000.00 
 

6,000.00 
 

7,000.00 
 

6,800.00 
 

5,550.00 
 

2,750.00 
 

4,000.00 
 

1,700.00 
 

2,000.00 
 

1,200.00 
 

1,200.00 
 

350.00 
 

2,500.00 

DAY TOUR OR OVERNIGHT USE 

8-10 PAX 

6-8 PAX 

TENT EXTRA LARGE 

TENT DOME LARGE 

 P  2,000.00  

  1,400.00  

4-5 PAX TENT DOME MEDIUM  1,000.00  

 TENT PITCHING  1,000.00  

 FAMILY CAMPING AREA (8 M. X  10 M.)  450.00  

 MATTRESS SET WITH PILLOW & BLANKET 

CUSHION (2”X 48”X 75”) 

PILLOW W/ CASE 

BLANKET 

280.00  

 170.00  

 30.00  

 50.00  
 

PLUS 10% SERVICE CHARGE FOR NIPA HOUSE AIRCON, DUPLEX, SINGLE AIRCON, HONEYMOON 

SUITE, FAMILY INN & ROOMS,  VILLA AND TREE HOUSE. 
 

RECREATIONAL FACILITIES       w/ minimal fees 
 

       Volleyball – P50.00/hr.      Table Tennis – P50.00/hr.     Basketball-P50.00/hr    Kayak:     2 seaters  -  P300.00/hr. 

       Banana Boat – P1,800.00/15 minutes (8 passengers)      Jetski – P4,000.00/hr.  3 seaters   - P500.00/hr 

       Island Hopping – P1,500.00/boat (10 passengers) 
                             
       Tug of War, Sack Race, Mini Obstacle Course Paraphernalia free of charge.   

 

NOTE:  Check-in time for overnight is 3:00 p.m. & check-out time is 1:00 p.m. on  the following day 

               Daytour is from 6:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. on the same day. 

               No corkage for food and beverage but outside caterer is not allowed. 

 

               PLEASE WE DO NOT ALLOW PETS.  

                  

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE. 

 

MUNTING BUHANGIN BEACH CAMP, INC. 

7/F, Makati Executive Center, 114 LP Leviste cor. VA Rufino Sts., Salcedo Vill., Makati City  
Tel. No. 8181975; 8184798; Trunkline: 8182083 loc. 122; Fax No. 892-3649 
Email:  muntingbuhangin@gmail.com; muntingbuhangin@yahoo.com;  website: www.muntingbuhangin.ph 

15 pax 
 

16-20 pax 
 

16-20 pax 
 

10 pax 


