

## MUNTING BUHANGIN BEACH CAMP, INC.

7/F, Makati Executive Center, 114 LP Leviste cor. VA Rufino Sts., Salcedo Vill., Makati City Tel. No. 8181975; 8184798; Trunkline: 8182083 loc. 122; Fax No. 892-3649

Email: muntingbuhangin@gmail.com; muntingbuhangin@yahoo.com; website: www.muntingbuhangin.ph

## PRICING SCHEDULES- JANUARY - DECEMBER 2015

NO. OF PAX		PARTICULARS	P R I	C E OVERNIGHT
Sleeping Capacity	Maximum Allowed	ENTRANCE FEE (REGULAR)  Lunch: Binalot sa Dahon for day tour:  Choices: Daing na Bangus, Pritong Tilapia  Chicken Adobo, Pork Adobo and  Pork Chop	P 380.00/HEAD W/LUNCH 200.00/HEAD W/OUT LUNCH	P 380.00/HEAD W/BREAKFAST
		ENTRANCE FEE (HOLY WEEK) Breakfast: for Overnight Stay Choices: Tapsilog, Hotsilog, Hamsilog Tocilog, Longsilog & Basilog	480.00/HEAD W/ LUNCH 300.00/HEAD W/OUT LUCH	480.00/HEAD W/BREAKFAST
10 pax	15 pax	DUPLEX AIRCON COTTAGE 2C, 2D, 3E & 3F	7,000.00	8,000.00
8 pax	15 pax	DUPLEX AIRCON COTTAGE 1A & 1B	6,500.00	7,000.00
8 pax	15 pax	SINGLE AIRCON COTTAGE	7,000.00	8,000.00
4 pax	10 pax	FAMILY ROOM AIRCON #1 & 11 to 20	3,700.00	4,400.00
2 pax	5 pax	VILLA	4,000.00	5,000.00
8 pax	10 pax	FAMILY ROOM AIRCON #2 & 3	5,500.00	6,000.00
8 pax	10 pax	FAMILY ROOM AIRCON #4 & 5	4,500.00	5,000.00
7 pax	10 pax	<b>FAMILY ROOM AIRCON #6, 7, 8, &amp; 9</b>	5,500.00	6,000.00
7 pax	10 pax	FAMILY ROOM AIRCON #10	6,500.00	7,000.00
9 pax	12 pax	FAMILY INN AIRCON	6,200.00	6,800.00
4 pax	10 pax	HONEYMOON SUITE	5,000.00	5,550.00
4 pax	10 pax	NIPA HOUSE AIRCON	2,200.00	2,750.00
2 pax	10 pax	TREE HOUSE	3,500.00	4,000.00
15 pax		NIPA HUT	1,200.00	1,700.00
16-20 pax		SPECIAL GAZEBO	1,500.00	2,000.00
16-20 pax		GAZEBO	1,000.00	1,200.00
10 pax		PICNI HUT	950.00	1,200.00
		SIESTA BED	300.00	350.00
		VIDEOKE (day tour 6:00am to 6:00pm) (overnight 3:00pm to 10:00pm and 7:00am to 1:00pm)	2,000.00	2,500.00
DAY TOUR OR OVERNIGHT USE				
8-10 PAX 6-8 PAX 4-5 PAX		TENT EXTRA LARGE TENT DOME LARGE TENT DOME MEDIUM TENT PITCHING FAMILY CAMPING AREA (8 M. X 10 M.) MATTRESS SET WITH PILLOW & BLANKET CUSHION (2"X 48"X 75") PILLOW W/ CASE BLANKET	P	2,000.00 1,400.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 450.00 280.00 170.00 30.00 50.00

PLUS 10% SERVICE CHARGE FOR NIPA HOUSE AIRCON, DUPLEX, SINGLE AIRCON, HONEYMOON SUITE, FAMILY INN & ROOMS, VILLA AND TREE HOUSE.

RECREATIONAL FACILITIES w/ minimal fees

Tug of War, Sack Race, Mini Obstacle Course Paraphernalia free of charge.

NOTE: Check-in time for overnight is 3:00 p.m. & check-out time is 1:00 p.m. on the following day Daytour is from 6:00 a.m. to 6:00 p.m. on the same day.

No corkage for food and beverage but outside caterer is not allowed.

PLEASE WE DO NOT ALLOW PETS.

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.